NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

2 AMAZON Fire HD10 Kids 10.1” TABLETS #2

Ticket No. INETE]
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Geraldine Logan
Aideen Loughlin
Rebecca Mackay
Claire Thompson
Nadine Beacom
Caroline Clarke
Stuart Mcdowell
Lesa Moffitt
Ciara Lynch
Nadine Beacom
Caoimhe Campbell
Anne Caughey
Imelda Fee
Aveen Mckeown
Paul Convey
Aideen Loughlin
Aaron Rowley
Ailish Armstrong
John Mcgurn
Gemma Reilly
Sarah Gallagher
Gemma Reilly
Aisling Gallogly
Shirley Mcgrath
Cailin Gilleece
Charlotte Mcgrath
Louise Mccann
Claire Higgins
Veronica Scott
Louise Corrigan
Zoe Magee
Ciara Lynch
Karen Mills
Damian Maguire
Tara Oneill
Roberta Stevenson
Jemma Walker
Claire Mullan
Elizabeth Corrigan
Leah Mullen
Laura Grainger
Maire Mcmanus
Jenna Connolly
Hayley Smith
Elizabeth Corrigan
Elizabeth Corrigan
Lorraine Beggan
Nathan Stewart

Courtney Timlin

Total: 248 « Draw: October 23, 2024 11:00 pm
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51 Aideen Loughlin
52 Margaret Flanagan
53 Kirsty Mullally
54 Nadine Beacom
55 Paula Murphy
56 Veronica Scott
57 Sinead A Beggan
58 Tracey Mchugh
59 Aisling Gallogly
60 Veronica Scott
61 Karan Mclernon
62 Margaret Graham
63 Danielle Domer
64 Sinead Mcgurren
65 James Mcgrath
66 Louise Whyte
67 Kyle Mccormick
68 Kathryn Bryans
69 Elizabeth Corrigan
70 Louise Mckenna
71 Louise Mccann
72 Aisling Mcphillips
73 John Mcgurn
74 Barbara Mccutcheon
75 Aisling Mcphillips
76 Claire Higgins
77 Colleen Cullen
78 Aisling Gallogly
79 Pam Gunn

80 Maura Maguire
81 Monika Malacina
82 Thelma Convey
83 Sinead Mc Conologue
84 Aisling Gallogly
85 Louise Mckenna
86 Elizabeth Corrigan
87 Geoffrey Fleming
88 Kinga Baranska
89 Donna Corrigan
90 Nicholle Brazil
91 Michelle Coyle
92 Ciara Gilleece
93 Colleen Cullen
94 Gemma Reilly
95 Noel Downey
96 Bernie Fahey
97 Louise Mckenna
98 Melanie Fawcett
99 Michelle Mcgrory
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100 Paula Leonard
101 Louise Corrigan
102 Veronica Scott
103 Mona Mcgrath
104 Elizabeth Corrigan
105 Gerald Cullen
106 Ciara Gilleece
107 Sinead Mcgurren
108 Shauna Mccauley
109 Anne Caughey
110 Tara Farry
111 Ivan Maxwell
112 Caroline Heron
113 Lisa Thompson
114 Elaine Lynch
115 Colleen Cullen
116 Bratton Sandra
117 Ann Mckinney
118 Ciara Lynch
119 Louise Corrigan
120 Geraldine Logan
121 Seamus O4€™rourke
122 Lisa Thompson
123 Tara Kerrigan
124 Jennifer Mchugh
125 Zoe Magee
126 Stewart Armstrong
127 Courtney Timlin
128 Anthea Mcdonald
129 Claire Higgins
130 Patricia Mckiernan
131 Colleen Cullen
132 Ann Maguire
133 Nathan Stewart
134 Gerald Cullen
135 Elizabeth Corrigan
136 Elizabeth Corrigan
137 Diana Mc Farland
138 Joanne Moran
139 Elizabeth Corrigan
140 Charmaine Beattie
141 Ethan Hogg
142 Arlene Maguire
143 Shauna Mccauley
144 Sinead Mc Conologue
145 Sinead Mcgurren
146 Kim Gunn
147 Courtney Timlin
148 Trevor Holden
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149 Valerie Breen
150 Elizabeth Corrigan
151 Sinead Beggan
152 Sinead Mcgurren
153 Tracey Mcevoy
154 Mona Mcgrath
155 Sinead Mcgurren
156 Aideen Loughlin
157 Courtney Timlin
158 Ivan Maxwell
159 Nicholle Brazil
160 Nathan Stewart
161 Margaret Flanagan
162 Kathleen Thompson
163 Kim Gunn

164 Claire Mullan
165 Leanda Goodwin
166 Sinead Mc Conologue
167 Eileen Hanna
168 Christopher Beggan
169 Elaine Butler
170 Aaron Rowley
171 Gemma Reilly
172 John Mcgurn
173 Tara Stewart
174 Chloe Martin
175 Eimear Sheridan
176 Joan Jackman
177 Jenna Robinson
178 Tara Kerrigan
179 Leanne Abbott
180 Audrey Woods
181 Elizabeth Corrigan
182 Kathleen Thompson
183 Leanne Mccreery
184 Alison Patrick
185 Ciara Lynch
186 Bernie Fahey
187 Kathleen Thompson
188 James Mcgrath
189 Ryan Hassard
190 Leah Mullen
191 Claire Mcguinness
192 Claire Mcguinness
193 Aine Kelly

194 Sharon Mccarron
195 Veronica Scott
196 Ciara Lynch
197 Aisling Gallogly
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198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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220
221
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223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
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232
233
234
235
236
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240
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242
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Colette Mcgandy
Tracey Byrne
Elizabeth Corrigan
Tracey Mchugh
Cailin Gilleece
Joan Jackman
Audrey Woods
Courtney Timlin
Sharon Logue
Nikita Thompson
Nathan Stewart
Louise Mckenna
Trevor Holden
Jenna Robinson
Pam Gunn
Aideen Loughlin
Aideen Loughlin
Michelle Coyle
Hayley Smith
Geraldine Logan
Colleen Cullen
Kathy Mcevoy
Louise Mckenna
Thelma Convey
Michelle Mcgrory
Thelma Convey
Claire Higgins
David Mcfadden
Sinead Beggan
Margaret Donnelly
Arlene Maguire
John Mcgurn
Zara Hunter
Louise Mccann
Siofra Gilligan
Stewart Armstrong
Peter Donegan
Siofra Gilligan
Eimear Sheridan
Claire Higgins
Jackie Mcgovern
Ciara Gilleece
Caroline Clarke
Kathryn Bryans
Nicholle Brazil
Fiona Somerville
Tara Oneill
Lisa Houston

Geoffrey Fleming
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248 Aideen Loughlin
249 Claire Higgins

Total: 248 « Draw: October 23, 2024 11:00 pm Page 6 of 6




